2023

MAJSTER KLUBU

majster klubu — Juraj Mojcher 1435b
1.vicemajster — Pavol Cerndk 610 bodov

2.vicemajster — Michal Tisort 500b

2022 majster klubu — Michal Tisort 1040 bodov

2021

2019

2018

2017

1.vicemajster — Pavol Cerndk 985 bodov
2.vicemajster — Juraj Mojcher 740 bodov
majster klubu — Michal Tisoit 770 bodov
1.vicemajster — Slavko Plachy 270 bodov
2.vicemajster — Juraj Mojcher 230 bodov
mayjster klubu —Jan Léci 1030 bodov
1.vicemajster —Pavol Cerndk 830 bodov
2.vicemajster —Tomas Takd¢ 220 bodov
majster klubu — Jan Léci 80o bodov
1.vicemajster — Jakub Jankovsky 640 bodov
2.vicemajster — Pavol Cernék 560 bodov

majster klubu — Pavol Cerndk 1560 bodov



2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

1.vicemajster — Jozef Budovi¢ 460 bodov
2.vicemajster — Rébert Mislovi¢ 300 bodov
majster klubu — Jozef Budovié 910 bodov
1.vicemajster — Jdn Léci 910 bodov
2.vicemajster — Maro$ Sladek 740 bodov

mayster klubu — Jan Léci
1.vicemajster — Maro$ Slédek
2.vicemajster — Pavol Cerndk
majster klubu - Pavol Cernak
mayster klubu — Jan Léci
mayster klubu - Pavol Cernak
majster klubu — Jan Kadak
majster klubu — Jan Kadak
majster klubu — Pavol Cernak
majster klubu — Pavol Cernak
majster klubu — Pavol Kaddk
mayster klubu — Pavol Kaddk
majster klubu - Frantidek Nutdr

1.vicemajster Pavol Kadak



2002 majster klubu - Frantiek Nutdr
2001 majster klubu - Frantidek Nutar
2000 majster klubu — Pavol Cernak
1999  majster klubu - Frantidek Nutar
1998  majster klubu - Peter Habddk
1997 majster klubu — Peter Habdak
1996  majster klubu - Pavol Kaddk
1995 majster klubu - FrantiSek Nutdr
1994  majster klubu - Pavol Kadédk
1993  majster klubu - Pavol Kad4k
2010  majster klubu - Pavol Cernak

201  majster klubu — Pavol Cerndk



